Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

ji |

n ki' . ' i -'

AS 4050.220
Roller conveyor

State: 2026-03-05 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

AS 4050.220 - Roller conveyor for assembly frame

Allows the mounting plate to be insert from the side of the enclsoure direclt from the assembly
frame. Fits assembly frame 300 ENH.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Suitable for Model No.
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

AS 4050.220

For insertion of the mounting plate into the enclosure from the side.
Fits assembly frame 300 ENH.

4050.300
1 pc(s).
12 kg
13.94 kg
84662020
EC001231
EC001231
36659290

Roller conveyor for assembly frame



