

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.220 Roller conveyor

State: 2026-05-11 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4050.220 - Roller conveyor for assembly frame

Allows the mounting plate to be insert from the side of the enclsoure directl from the assembly frame. Fits assembly frame 300 ENH.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.220
Product description	For insertion of the mounting plate into the enclosure from the side. Fits assembly frame 300 ENH.
Suitable for Model No.	4050.300
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	12 kg
Gross weight	13.94 kg
Customs tariff number	84662020
ETIM 9	EC001231
ETIM 8	EC001231
ECLASS 8.0	36659290
Product description	Roller conveyor for assembly frame